H IGH PRESSURE TECH NOLOGY
VALVES AND FITTINGS UP TO 14,000 BAR
WATER-JET CUTTING SYSTEMS HIGH-PRESSURE PUMPS AND GAS BOOSTERS
TEST AND CONTROL EQUIPMENT
QUICK CONNECTORS TYPE SK
Maximum working pressure 4200 bar / 60,000 psi
Excellent flow capacity performance
Up to 2500 bar available with internal check valves

dimensions of male and female coupler.
M20x1.5 (a) Pressure rating Orifice
Ordering code bar / psi mm
SK2-25-F-O 2500 / 36,000 4.5
SK2-25-F-C 2500 / 36,000 2.2
80
ø
3
6
90
M20x1.5 (a) Pressure rating Orifice
Ordering code bar / psi mm
SK2-25-M-O 2500 / 36,000 4.5
SK2-25-M-C 2500 / 36,000 2.2
ø
3
7
a

Check valve : 1.4404 and  17-4 PH
Sealing : Viton
ORDERING EXAMPLES
To assemble a complete quick connector, order a male and a female coupler.
SK2 - 25 - F - C
Quick connector part Pressure rating: Female quick with internal check
with M20x1.5 connections 2500 bar connector part valves
➔ ➔ ➔ ➔
M30x2 (a) Pressure rating Orifice
Ordering code bar / psi mm
SK3-21-F-O 2100 / 30,000 8
ø
4
0a
SW 24
67
82
M30x2 (a) Pressure rating Orifice
Ordering code bar / psi mm
SK3-21-M-O 2100 / 30,000 8
M30x2 (a) Pressure rating Orifice
Ordering code bar / psi mm
SK3-42-F-O 4200 / 60,000 5
M30x2 (a) Pressure rating Orifice
Ordering code bar / psi mm
SK3-42-M-O 4200 / 60,000 5
ø
5
0 a
SW 32
75
89
ø
5
0
M
3
0
x
2
SW 32
78
92
ø
5
0a
SW 24
70
85
SK3-**-M-O SK3-**-F-O
VALVES AND FITTINGS UP TO 14,000 BAR
WATER-JET CUTTING SYSTEMS HIGH-PRESSURE PUMPS AND GAS BOOSTERS
TEST AND CONTROL EQUIPMENT
cra-res QuickCon 0303
EXAMPLES OF RESATO HIGH-PRESSURE
COMPONENTS UP TO 14,000 BAR
Air-driven pumps and gas boosters
Hydraulically-driven pumps and gas boosters
Fittings
General-purpose valves
Check valves
Swivels
Hoses
Tubing
Pressure transducers
Rupture-disc safety devices
Quick connectors
EXAMPLES OF RESATO HIGH-PRESSURE
EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEMS
Portable pressure-test systems